

Sessions Case No.25/2014

Order No.49,

Dated.24.08.2016.

Sole accused person on c/b is present.

No witness turned up.

No S/R received.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 14.12.2016 for evidence of CSW-2 and CSW-4.

15.12.2016 for evidence of CSW-5 and CSW-6.

17.12.2016 for evidence of CSW-11 and CSW-12.

Issue summons.

Accused person as before.

Officer-in-charge of Banarhat P.S is directed to cause service of summon upon the witnesses and to send the service return on the date fixed without fail.

Let a copy of the order be sent to officer-in-charge of Banarhat P.S for strict compliance.

A copy of order also be sent to the Superintendent of Police, Jalpaiguri for his information and taking necessary action.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
4th Court Jalpaiguri

**ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE
4th COURT, JALPAIGURI.**