

SC 25 of 2014
CNR WBJP01-00-0601-2014
Order no 77 dtd 01.04.24

No ER of WPA is received.

Issue reminder.

Ld. P P in charge takes no step.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 21.06.2024 for ER of WPA.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.