

SC 25 / 2014
CNR WBJP01-00-0601 -2014

Order 83 dt 12 .08.2025

No ER of WPA is received.

Let the case against the accused person be filed for present.

Note in the register.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.